e

La Région

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

43-309 - 309-CC PAYS DE CAYRES-PRADELLES

ALLER

Ttinéraires.
Services

Point d'arrét

43-300.01
1

Im-jv—

43-300.01
2

43-309.09

43-309.03
1

Im-j--

43-309.06
1

ImMjv—

43-300.11
1

Im-jy--

43-309.04B
1

ImMjv--

43-309.04B
1

ImMjy--

43-309.04A
1

ImMjv—

43-309.02
1

Im-ju--

43-309.02
2

43-300.16.1
1

ImMjv--

43-300.16.2
1

Im-j--

ommu;
ALLEYRAS
OUIDES
SAINT-JEAN-LACHALM
ALLEYRAS

SAINT-JEAN-LACHALM

CAYRES

SAINT-HAON

LE BOUCHET-SAINT-NICOLAS
COUCOURON

VIELPRAT

ARLEMPDES

SAINT-ARCONS-DE-BARGES
SAINT-PAUL-DE-TARTAS
SAINT-ARCONS-DE-BARGES

BARGES
RAURET
SAINT-ETIENNE-DU-VIGAN

RAURET

SAINT-PAUL-DE-TARTAS
LANDOS

Sansaguet

Le Pont dAlleyras 1
Bourg

Ecole

Sejalliéres

St Jean

Auteyrac
Espinasse
Masfrayt
Chacomac

L'Herm

Mairie

Le Bourg
Genestouze - D40
Le Cros

Les Souils
Escublac
Chazevieille

Le Bourg

Le Monteil

Le Mazel

Jagonzac

Ecole
Centre
Mairie

Freycenet
Masclaux
Pigeyres

Le Chaussadis
Mortessagne
Le Bou
Freycenet

Le Villard

Le Bourg
Arquejols
Beaune

Le Cros

Le Bourg

La Pinéde
Freycenet

Bas

Le Bourg

Les Uffernets
Le Malzieu
Chamblas
Collége Stevenson
Ecole publique
Ribains
Collége Stevenson / Ecole publique

08:15
08:25
08:25

07:45
07:56
08:05

08:12

08:20
08:25

07:45

08:00
08:05

08:15
08:20

08:30
08:33

08:40

07:55
08:00

08:05
08:10

08:20

07:55
08:00

08:05
08:10

08:20

07:45

07:55
08:00
08:10
08:12
08:13

08:20

08:20

07:43
07:53
08:00

08:07
08:10

08:20

07:35
07:45
07:50
07:55

08:04
08:10
08:15
08:20

08:25

RE

TOUR

Tinéraires.
Services

[Commune

Point d'arrét

43-309.06R
2

43-309.04BR
2

43-309.04AR
2

43-309.02R
2

43-300.02R
2

43-309.06R
1

Im-jv--

43-309.11R
1

Im-jv—

43-309.04BR
1

Imjv—

43-309.04AR
1

Im-jy--

43-309.02R
1

Im-j--

43-300.02R
1

Im-jy--

43-309.01R
2

43-309.01R
1

Im-jy--

43-309.16.1R
2

43-309.09R
2

43-309.16.2R
1

Im-j--

43-309.09R
1

Im-jv-

43-309.16.1R
1

Imv—

43-309.03R
1

Im-jy--

CAYRES

OUIDES
SAINT-JEAN-LACHALM

ALLEYRAS

SAINT-JEAN-LACHALM

OUIDES
LANDOS

RAURET

SAINT-ETIENNE-DU-VIGAN
RAURET

BARGES
SAINT-ARCONS-DE-BARGES

SAINT-PAUL-DE-TARTAS
SAINT-ETIENNE-DU-VIGAN

SAINT-ARCONS-DE-BARGES
ARLEMPDES

VIELPRAT

‘COUCOURON

LE BOUCHET-SAINT-NICOLAS
SAINT-HAON

Mairie

Le Bourg
Ecole publique

Collége Stevenson

Chamblas

Collége Stevenson / Ecole publique
Le Malzieu

Ribains

Le Bourg

as
Freycenet
La Pinéde
Le Bourg
Arquejols
Le Bourg
Le Villard
Freycenet
Le Bourg
Mortessagne
Les Uffernets
Le Chaussadis
Le Cros

eaune
Pigeyres
Masclaux
Freycenet
Le Suc

Le Monteil
Le Bourg
Chazevieille
Escublac

Les Souils
Genestouze - D40
Le Bourg

Le Cros

12:40

12:45

13:15

12:40
12:50

12:55

13:00
13:05

12:40

12:40

12:50
12:53

13:00

13:12

12:40

12:50
12:53

13:00

13:07

13:17

16:50

16:55

17:25

17:15

16:50
17:00

17:05

17:10
17:15

16:50

16:50

16:50

17:35

12:30
12:35

12:44

12:50
12:54
13:10

16:50
16:50
16:55

13:07

13:12

13:40

16:45
16:49

17:25

17:10
17:20

16:35

16:53
16:57

17:08
17:10
17:15.




